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LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2021

S.No. | Name of Holidays No. of Date Day
Days
1. | Makarsankranti 01 14.01.2021 Thursday
2. | Republic Day 01 26.01.2021 Tuesday
3. | Mahashivratri 01 11.03.2021 Thursday
4. | Holi 02 28.03.2021 Sunday
29.03.2021 Monday
5. | Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti 01 14.04.2021 Wednesday
6. | Ram Navmi 01 21.04.2021 Wednesday
7| Mahavie loyant 01 | 25.042021 Sunday
8. | Eid-ul-Fitar*. 01 14.05.2021 Friday
9. | Budh Purnima 01 | 26.05.2021 Wednesday
10. | Id-Ul-Zuha (Bakrid)* 01 21.07.2021 Wednesday 2
3t Independent:e Day 01 15.08.2021 Sunday
12. | Moharram* 01 | 19.082021 Thursday
13 | Raksha Bandhan 01 22.08.2021 Sunday
TRRE= o 01 30082021 Monday.
15, | Mabatme Gandbi Jayans 01 | 02.10.2021 Saturday
16. 7 Mahanavmi 01 14.10.2021 Thursday
17. | Dusshera < 01 : 15.10.2021 Friday




18. | Naraka Chaturdashi 01 03.11.2021 Wednesday
19. | Deepawali 01 04.11.2021 Thursday.
20. | Govardhan Puja 01 05.11.2021 Friday
21. | Bhaiya Dooj 01 » 06.11.2021 Saturday
22. | Guru Nanak Jayanti 01 19.11.2021 Friday
23. | Christmas Day 01 25.12.2021 Saturday

* The Festival will be observed on the visibility of Moon.
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